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2. Bundesliga Süd Frauen
Frauen

A  Rote Raben Vilsbiburg II vs. VCO Dresden B
Spiel 6083 03.03.2018 15:00 Uhr

Ballsporthalle Vilsbiburg 
84137 Vilsbiburg 
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A  Vilsbiburg II
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

B  VCO Dresden
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

Ergebnisse
A  Vilsbiburg II VCO Dresden B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2
3
4
5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Start: 15:00 Ende: Dauer:

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Beregszaszy, Szabolcs HU 1
2 Barschdorf, Jens DE 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. 4

Assist.
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